WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Belize Grip Pen (PN98409-CP10)
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Product Name
Features

Labels

Color Available
Digital Proof

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)
Single Color Printing
Qty 250

Price $0.736

Production Time Charges

Qty
250 - 499

r

PN98409-CP10

Contemporary styling with a slim outline. Equipped with
matching ribbed comfort grip and chrome accents.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Black and Blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - One color (For more than
one color need to contact for quote)

Orange, Blue, Rose, Green, Purple, Yellow, Light Blue
$20(P) (Required)

500 1000 5000
$0.692 $0.656 $0.600
10 Days 7 Days
Free $99.00



500 - 999 Free
1000 - 4999 Free
5000+ Free

Shipping Time Charges
Qty
250 - 499
500 - 999

1000 - 4999

5000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$195.00

$260.00

$450.00

4 Days

$10.00

$20.00

$40.00

$100.00
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