

Belize Grip Pen (PN98409-CP10)



Product Name	PN98409-CP10
Features	Contemporary styling with a slim outline. Equipped with matching ribbed comfort grip and chrome accents.
Labels	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Black and Blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - One color (For more than one color need to contact for quote)
Color Available	Orange, Blue, Rose, Green, Purple, Yellow, Light Blue
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Single Color Printing

Qty	250	500	1000	5000
Price	\$0.736	\$0.692	\$0.656	\$0.600

Production Time Charges

Qty Charges	10 Days	7 Days
250 - 499	Free	\$99.00

500 - 999	Free	\$195.00
1000 - 4999	Free	\$260.00
5000+	Free	\$450.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days
250 - 499	\$10.00
500 - 999	\$20.00
1000 - 4999	\$40.00
5000+	\$100.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET